Friday, 1
Friday, 1
Friday, 1
Friday, 1
Saturday, 2
Saturday, 2
Saturday, 2
Sunday, 3
Sunday, 3
Sunday, 3
Sunday, 3
Sunday, 3
Monday, 4
Monday, 4
Monday, 4
Monday, 4
Monday, 4
Tuesday, 5
Tuesday, 5
Tuesday, 5
Tuesday, 5
Tuesday, 5
Wednesday, 6
Wednesday, 6
Wednesday, 6
Wednesday, 6
Wednesday, 6

SJOG JUNE, 2018 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

9:30am
4:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
9:30am
12:30pm
2:00pm
11:00am
after 12:30pm Mass
2:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
10:00am
10:00am
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
9:00am
10:00am
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
9:00am
10:00am
5:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

ENG. Adoration Blessed Sacrament
Children Choir

SPA Adoration the Blessed Sacrament
Jévenes Meeting

Streets Cleaning @SJOG Group
ENG Enrichment for Lectors

SPA Enrichment for Lector

Ultreya Meeting

Corpus Christi Procession

ENG Baptism Ceremony

SJOG Futbol-Soccer Fraternity Tournament
Spec. Needs Mass

ENG Lectio Divina Group
Immigration — Outreach

Youth Group Meeting

Christian Mothers Meeting

Spa Jévenes Choir Rehearsal

Pre-K Practice

SVDP Clients

DRVC SPA C. Renewal Formation
SPA Mass

Children Prayer group

Pre-K Practice

Island Harvest — Outreach

Family Mass Lectors Rehearsal
Jévenes Directiva Meeting

SPA Enrichment Session for Lectors

Church

Chapel

Church

Sm. Cafe

SJOG Parking Lot
Chapel

Chapel

Small Café
@SJOG

Church

Alfano School Fields

Chapel

Church
Conference Room
Sm. Café

School Rm
Chapel

Chapel
Conference Room
Cafeteria

Chapel

Lg. Café

Chapel
Conference Room
Chapel

Sm. Café

Chapel



Wednesday, 6

Thursday, 7
Thursday, 7
Thursday, 7
Thursday, 7
Thursday, 7
Thursday, 7
Thursday, 7
Friday, 8
Friday, 8
Friday, 8
Friday, 8
Friday, 8
Friday, 8
Friday, 8
Friday, 8
Friday, 8
Friday, 8
Saturday, 9
Sunday, 10
Sunday, 10
Sunday, 10
Sunday, 10
Sunday, 10
Monday, 11
Monday, 11
Monday, 11
Monday, 11
Monday, 11
Monday, 11

8:00pm
9:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
9:00am
9:30am
10:45am
12:45pm
1:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
9:30pm
5:00pm
9:00am
11:00am
12:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

ENG Enrichment Session for Lectors
Pre-K Practice

School Show

K Practice

Jr. Lectors Rehearsal

Boy Scouts

ENG Pre-Cana

Pastoral Council Meeting

Pre-K Practice

School Library Assembly

Officer Visit

K Practice

NJHS Induction

Children Choir

Children’s Movie

Cell “Caminando con Cristo”
Jévenes Meeting

Jévenes Directiva Prayer

SPA Baptismal Class

Holy Name Society Meeting
Ultreya Meeting

MCAA Meeting

SPA Pre-Cana

Couples Retreat—Pastoral Familial
8" Grade Graduation Mass

ENG Lectio Divina Group

K Practice

Pre-K Practice

Youth Group Meeting

Prayer Group Coordinators Meeting

Chapel
Chapel
Chapel
Chapel
Chapel

Sm. Café
Conference Rm
Seton Room
Chapel
School
Chapel
Chapel
Chapel
Chapel

Café

Chapel
Small Café
Church
Cafeteria
Conference Room
Small Café
Conf. Rm
Church
Café
Schoolwide
Church
Chapel
Chapel

Sm. Café
Seton Rm



Monday, 11
Tuesday, 12
Tuesday, 12
Tuesday, 12
Tuesday, 12
Tuesday, 12
Tuesday, 12
Wednesday, 13
Wednesday, 13
Wednesday, 13
Thursday, 14
Thursday, 14
Thursday, 14
Thursday, 14
Thursday, 14
Friday, 15
Friday, 15
Friday, 15
Saturday, 16
Sunday, 17
Monday, 18
Monday, 18
Monday, 18
Tuesday, 19
Tuesday, 19
Tuesday, 19
Tuesday, 19
Tuesday, 19
Wednesday, 20
Wednesday, 20

7:30pm
9:00am
10:00am
1:00pm
1:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
10:00am
11:00am
5:30pm
10:00am
11:00am
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
7:00pm
4:30-6:30pm
7:30pm
5:00pm
11:00am
10:00am
7:00pm
7:30pm
10:00am
12:00Noon
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
5:30PM
7:00pm

Jévenes Choir

Pre-K Practice

SVDP Clients

K Practice

Knitting & Crocheting Group
SPA Mass & Charismatic Graduation
Prayer Group Children

Pre-K Stepping up Ceremony

8™ Grades Practice

Family Mass Children Lectors
Kindergarten Stepping up Ceremony
8" Grades Practice

Boy Scouts

Jr. Lectors Rehearsal

SPA 9:30am Choir Rehearsal

8" Grade Graduation

Children Choir

Jévenes Meeting

Pastoral Familial Meeting
Ultreya: Lectio Divina & Meeting
ENG Lectio Divina Group

Youth Group Meeting

Jévenes Choir

SVDP Clients

S.V.D.P. Meeting

SPA C. Renewal Formation

ENG Baptismal Class

SPA Prayer Group Children
Family Mass Children Lectors
Jovenes Adultos Directiva

Church

Chapel
Conference Rm
Chapel
Conference Rm
Chapel

Lg. Café
Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Small Café
Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Chapel

Small Café
Seton Room
Small Café
Church

Sm. Cafe
Church
Conference Rm
Conference Rm
Sm. Cafe

Conf. Room

Lg. Cafe
Church

Sm. cafe



Thursday, 21
Thursday, 21
Thursday, 21
Thursday, 21
Friday, 22
Friday, 22
Saturday, 23
Saturday, 23
Sunday, 24
Sunday, 24
Sunday, 24
Sunday, 24
Sunday, 24
Sunday, 24
Monday, 25
Monday, 25
Monday, 25
Tuesday, 26
Tuesday, 26
Tuesday, 26

Wednesday, 27

Thursday, 28
Thursday, 28
Friday, 29
Friday, 29

9:30am
10:30am
6:00pm
7:00pm
4:30-6:30pm
7:30pm
10:00am
ALL MASSES
5:00am

ALL MASSES
10:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
2:00PM
10:00am
7:30pm
7:30pm
10:00am
1:00-3:00pm
8:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
4:30-6:30pm
7:30pm

Gr 1-4 Award Ceremony
Gr 5-7 Award Ceremony
Jr. Lectors “Get together”
Boys Scouts

Children Choir

Jévenes Meeting

Garage Sale & raft Fair
Spiritual Adoption

Grupo Guadalupano —Adoracién & Prayer

Spiritual Adoption

Garage Sale & Craft Sale
Ultreya Meeting

SPA Baptism

Respect Life “Baby Shower”
ENG Lectio Group

Jovenes Choir

Prayer Group Coordinators
SVDP Client

Knitting & Crocheting
Prayer Group Children
Family Mass Children Lectors
Boys Scout

SPA 9:30am Choir

Children Choir

Jovenes

Chapel

Chapel
Cafeteria
Small Cafe
Chapel

Small Café
SJOG Grounds
Chapel/Church
Chapel
Chapel/Church
SJOG Grounds
Small Café
Church

Cafe

Church

Chapel

Seton Rm
Conference Rm
Conference Room
Lg. Café
Chapel

Small Cafe
Chapel

Chapel

Small Café



