SJOG JUNE, 2018 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Friday, 1	9:30am	ENG. Adoration Blessed Sacrament	Church
Friday, 1	4:30pm	Children Choir	Chapel
Friday, 1	7:00pm	SPA Adoration the Blessed Sacrament	Church
Friday, 1	7:30pm	Jóvenes Meeting	Sm. Cafe
Saturday, 2	9:30am	Streets Cleaning @SJOG Group	SJOG Parking Lot
Saturday, 2	12:30pm	ENG Enrichment for Lectors	Chapel
Saturday, 2	2:00pm	SPA Enrichment for Lector	Chapel
Sunday, 3	11:00am	Ultreya Meeting	Small Café
Sunday, 3	after 12:30pm Mass	Corpus Christi Procession	@SJOG
Sunday, 3	2:00pm	ENG Baptism Ceremony	Church
Sunday, 3	3:30pm	SJOG Fútbol-Soccer Fraternity Tournament	Alfano School Fields
Sunday, 3	4:00pm	Spec. Needs Mass	Chapel
Monday, 4	10:00am	ENG Lectio Divina Group	Church
Monday, 4	10:00am	Immigration – Outreach	Conference Room
Monday, 4	7:00pm	Youth Group Meeting	Sm. Café
Monday, 4	7:30pm	Christian Mothers Meeting	School Rm
Monday, 4	7:30pm	Spa Jóvenes Choir Rehearsal	Chapel
Tuesday, 5	9:00am	Pre-K Practice	Chapel
Tuesday, 5	10:00am	SVDP Clients	Conference Room
Tuesday, 5	7:00pm	DRVC SPA C. Renewal Formation	Cafeteria
Tuesday, 5	7:00pm	SPA Mass	Chapel
Tuesday, 5	8:00pm	Children Prayer group	Lg. Café
Wednesday, 6	9:00am	Pre-K Practice	Chapel
Wednesday, 6	10:00am	Island Harvest – Outreach	Conference Room
Wednesday, 6	5:30pm	Family Mass Lectors Rehearsal	Chapel
Wednesday, 6	7:00pm	Jóvenes Directiva Meeting	Sm. Café
Wednesday, 6	7:00pm	SPA Enrichment Session for Lectors	Chapel

Wednesday, 6	8:00pm	ENG Enrichment Session for Lectors	Chapel
Thursday, 7	9:00am	Pre-K Practice	Chapel
Thursday, 7	10:00am	School Show	Chapel
Thursday, 7	1:00pm	K Practice	Chapel
Thursday, 7	7:00pm	Jr. Lectors Rehearsal	Chapel
Thursday, 7	7:00pm	Boy Scouts	Sm. Café
Thursday, 7	7:00pm	ENG Pre-Cana	Conference Rm
Thursday, 7	7:30pm	Pastoral Council Meeting	Seton Room
Friday, 8	9:00am	Pre-K Practice	Chapel
Friday, 8	9:30am	School Library Assembly	School
Friday, 8	10:45am	Officer Visit	Chapel
Friday, 8	12:45pm	K Practice	Chapel
Friday, 8	1:30pm	NJHS Induction	Chapel
Friday, 8	4:30pm	Children Choir	Chapel
Friday, 8	6:00pm	Children's Movie	Café
Friday, 8	7:00pm	Cell "Caminando con Cristo"	Chapel
Friday, 8	7:30pm	Jóvenes Meeting	Small Café
Friday, 8	9:30pm	Jóvenes Directiva Prayer	Church
Saturday, 9	5:00pm	SPA Baptismal Class	Cafeteria
Sunday, 10	9:00am	Holy Name Society Meeting	Conference Room
Sunday, 10	11:00am	Ultreya Meeting	Small Café
Sunday, 10	12:00am	MCAA Meeting	Conf. Rm
Sunday, 10	1:00pm	SPA Pre-Cana	Church
Sunday, 10	2:00pm	Couples Retreat—Pastoral Familial	Café
Monday, 11	9:00am	8 th Grade Graduation Mass	Schoolwide
Monday, 11	10:00am	ENG Lectio Divina Group	Church
Monday, 11	1:00pm	K Practice	Chapel
Monday, 11	2:00pm	Pre-K Practice	Chapel
Monday, 11	7:00pm	Youth Group Meeting	Sm. Café
Monday, 11	7:30pm	Prayer Group Coordinators Meeting	Seton Rm

Monday, 11	7:30pm	Jóvenes Choir	Church
Tuesday, 12	9:00am	Pre-K Practice	Chapel
Tuesday, 12	10:00am	SVDP Clients	Conference Rm
Tuesday, 12	1:00pm	K Practice	Chapel
Tuesday, 12	1:00pm	Knitting & Crocheting Group	Conference Rm
Tuesday, 12	7:00pm	SPA Mass & Charismatic Graduation	Chapel
Tuesday, 12	8:00pm	Prayer Group Children	Lg. Café
Wednesday, 13	10:00am	Pre-K Stepping up Ceremony	Chapel
Wednesday, 13	11:00am	8 th Grades Practice	Chapel
Wednesday, 13	5:30pm	Family Mass Children Lectors	Chapel
Thursday, 14	10:00am	Kindergarten Stepping up Ceremony	Chapel
Thursday, 14	11:00am	8 th Grades Practice	Chapel
Thursday, 14	7:00pm	Boy Scouts	Small Café
Thursday, 14	7:00pm	Jr. Lectors Rehearsal	Chapel
Thursday, 14	7:30pm	SPA 9:30am Choir Rehearsal	Chapel
Friday, 15	7:00pm	8 th Grade Graduation	Chapel
Friday, 15	4:30-6:30pm	Children Choir	Chapel
Friday, 15	7:30pm	Jóvenes Meeting	Small Café
Saturday, 16	5:00pm	Pastoral Familial Meeting	Seton Room
Sunday, 17	11:00am	Ultreya: Lectio Divina & Meeting	Small Café
Monday, 18	10:00am	ENG Lectio Divina Group	Church
Monday, 18	7:00pm	Youth Group Meeting	Sm. Cafe
Monday, 18	7:30pm	Jóvenes Choir	Church
Tuesday, 19	10:00am	SVDP Clients	Conference Rm
Tuesday, 19	12:00Noon	S.V.D.P. Meeting	Conference Rm
Tuesday, 19	7:00pm	SPA C. Renewal Formation	Sm. Cafe
Tuesday, 19	8:00pm	ENG Baptismal Class	Conf. Room
Tuesday, 19	8:00pm	SPA Prayer Group Children	Lg. Cafe
Wednesday, 20	5:30PM	Family Mass Children Lectors	Church
Wednesday, 20	7:00pm	Jóvenes Adultos Directiva	Sm. cafe
•	•		

Thursday, 21	9:30am	Gr 1-4 Award Ceremony	Chapel
Thursday, 21	10:30am	Gr 5-7 Award Ceremony	Chapel
Thursday, 21	6:00pm	Jr. Lectors "Get together"	Cafeteria
Thursday, 21	7:00pm	Boys Scouts	Small Cafe
Friday, 22	4:30-6:30pm	Children Choir	Chapel
Friday, 22	7:30pm	Jóvenes Meeting	Small Café
Saturday, 23	10:00am	Garage Sale & raft Fair	SJOG Grounds
Saturday, 23	ALL MASSES	Spiritual Adoption	Chapel/Church
Sunday, 24	5:00am	Grupo Guadalupano – Adoración & Prayer	Chapel
Sunday, 24	ALL MASSES	Spiritual Adoption	Chapel/Church
Sunday, 24	10:00am	Garage Sale & Craft Sale	SJOG Grounds
Sunday, 24	11:00am	Ultreya Meeting	Small Café
Sunday, 24	2:00pm	SPA Baptism	Church
Sunday, 24	2:00PM	Respect Life "Baby Shower"	Cafe
Monday, 25	10:00am	ENG Lectio Group	Church
Monday, 25	7:30pm	Jóvenes Choir	Chapel
Monday, 25	7:30pm	Prayer Group Coordinators	Seton Rm
Tuesday, 26	10:00am	SVDP Client	Conference Rm
Tuesday, 26	1:00-3:00pm	Knitting & Crocheting	Conference Room
Tuesday, 26	8:00pm	Prayer Group Children	Lg. Café
Wednesday, 27	5:30pm	Family Mass Children Lectors	Chapel
Thursday, 28	7:00pm	Boys Scout	Small Cafe
Thursday, 28	7:30pm	SPA 9:30am Choir	Chapel
Friday, 29	4:30-6:30pm	Children Choir	Chapel
Friday, 29	7:30pm	Jóvenes	Small Café